CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.24 del 15/04/2023

Serie C GIR.A

Acc. Vittuone

Fiamma Monza

Su Planu

Freedom

Lucchese

Pro Sesto

Spezia

Solbiatese
Angelo Baiardo
Orobica
Real Meda
Pavia Academy
Citta Di pontedera

Ind. Ivrea

10

11

12

13

14

15

Squadra

Pavia Academy
Freedom
Orobica
Pinerolo

Solbiatese

Spezia

Ind. Ivrea
Angelo Baiardo

Real Meda

Acc. Vittuone
Pro Sesto
Citta Di pontedera

Lucchese

Fiamma Monza

Su Planu

70 28
66 28
65 28
58 28
46 28
42 28
40 28
89 28
38 28
36 28
36 28
29 29
24 29
10 28

4 28
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20
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11

11
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10

12

12

11

12

12

10

16

19

24

26

94

73

102

68

70

51

53

43

67

50

58

35

44

22

16
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20

34

49
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44

55

52

65

80

119

140

77

53

82

34
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